

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.8141 of 2026

LM

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01	24.03.2026	<u>BSB,J</u> The learned Assistant Government Pleader for Forests, placed on record a copy of written instructions of the District Forest Officer, N.T.R. Division, Vijayawada, vide Rc.No.832/2026/TO, dated 24.03.2026. Heard in part. For continuation, post on 30.03.2026 under the caption 'for further hearing'. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> NSM	